
OCCS Music Events Calendar 2019-2020

Tuesday, September 17, 2019 5th Grade Band Night (OCCS music room, 7:00 pm) 

Saturday, October 19, 2019 Honor Band Auditions (Storm Lake) 

Tuesday, October 29, 2019 NWI Middle & High School Orchestra Festival (Western)

Tuesday, November 5, 2019 Honor Choir Festival (Storm Lake)

Saturday, November 9, 2019 Honor Band Festival (Storm Lake-BVU) 

Monday, November 18, 2019 Fall Concert (Knight Center, 7:00 pm)

Tuesday, November 19, 2019 NISO Children’s Concert (5th grade attends 1:30)

during November 2019 Honors Orchestra Recording

Friday, November 22, 2019 Iowa Jr. Honors String Orchestra-Ames

Thursday, January 23, 2020 Honors Orchestra Festival (Dordt College)

Monday, March 2, 2020 Choir Festival (7th/8th Choir @ Western)

Monday, March 26, 2020 Unity Band Festival (6th-8th Band @ Knight Center)

Thursday, April 16, 2020 K-4 Musical (OCCS gym, 7:00 pm)

Friday, April 17, 2020 K-4 Musical & Grandparent’s Day 

Tuesday, April 28, 2020 Solo/Ensemble Interscholastics at SCCS (6-8)

Tuesday, May 5, 2020 Strings Night (4th-8th, OCCS gym, 7:00 pm)

Wednesday, May 6, 2020               Hymn of the Month practice (8:30)

May 8 & 9, 2020 Marching Band Trip to Pella Tulip Time (5th-8th)

Thursday, May 14, 2020 Hymn of the Month practice (10:30)

May 14-16, 2020 Tiger Marching Band (OC Tulip Festival)

Monday, May 18, 2020 Hymn of the Month Program (K-8, FRC, 7:00pm )

Friday, May 22, 2020 Graduation (7/8 Choir, First CRC, 7:00 pm)


